Weight Variations

APK Thursday, 08 September 2022
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Race# 1
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Race# 3
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Race# 4
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Greyhound

Last

Mixed Series (Final)/City A/530

Basil Brush Rose
Raptor

Machismo
Springview Force
Go Forward Bruno
Yarramundi Turbo
Muddle Puddle

Tybalt Bale

Maiden/City A/530

Springvale Jess
Victa Speed
Basso's Girl

Victa Tony
Footluce Dreamer

Maestro Luke

33.2
32.5
32.6
37.9
33.9
30.5
34.0
32.7

255
33.7
28.9
341
28.0

29.2

This

33.2
32.4
32.5
38.3
34.2
30.5
33.9
32.5

25.7
34.4
28.9
34.6
27.9

29.0

Sa Oaks (G3) (Heat)/City A/530/Bitch (1)

Dashing Deb
Molly Irish
Mckeon Bale
Jackpot Joan
Blue Bouquet
Osprey Athena

Queen Of Scotch

259
253
29.6
27.6
27.0
29.9
24.9

26.0
253
291
27.4
27.4
29.6
25.0

Sa Oaks (G3) (Heat)/City A/530/Bitch (2)

Wobbly Boots
Agent Four
Yahiro Bale
Whiskey Soda
Midori Splice
Zipping Daria
Cardigan Girl

26.1
25.6
27.7
271
28.9
26.8
20.2

26.0
255
27.6
26.7
28.0
26.1
29.3

Variance

0.0
-0.1
-0.1
0.4
0.3
0.0
-0.1
-0.2

0.2
0.7
0.0
0.5
-0.1
-0.2

0.1
0.0
-0.5
-0.2
0.4
-0.3
0.1

-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.4
0.9
0.7
0.1
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Race# 5
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Race# 6
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Race# 7
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Greyhound

Last

This

Sa Oaks (G3) (Heat)/City A/530/Bitch (3)

Spring Monica
Ava Blazer
Rosie's No Angel
Ether Monelli

Ari Dumbledore
Spring Cocktail
Miss Scallywag

Melissa Keeping

27.2
26.6
26.8
24.2
30.1
27.4
28.7
253

27.0
26.6
26.7
23.9
30.5
27.6
291

25.7

Sa Derby (G3) (Heat)/City A/530/Dog (1)

Spring Honour
El Banjo

San Lorenzo
Dash Of Blue
Shot Of Red
Korda

Rushes Raw

Succession

30.6
33.6
31.9
32.3
33.8
33.1
27.4
35.2

30.7
33.6
32.0
32.3
33.5
33.0
27.3
35.1

Sa Derby (G3) (Heat)/City A/530/Dog (2)

Woodside Brockie
Winnington Bale
Yarramundi Paul
Hector Fawley
Lektra Teddy
Salad Dodger
Cosmic Sin

Blazin' Master

294
35.8
30.5
34.2
31.3
31.5
29.8
32.9

294
35.9
30.8
34.0
31.3
31.5
29.9
33.0

Sa Derby (G3) (Heat)/City A/530/Dog (3)

Victa Alby
Deadly Class
Xinmin Bale
Fifty Eight

Multi Matt
Springvale Bray

Columbus Monelli

35.2
34.0
341
33.9
33.6
28.5
30.1

35.3
34.2
34.3
34.4
33.7
28.3
29.9

Variance

-0.2
0.0
-0.1
-0.3
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.4

0.1
0.0
0.1
0.0
-0.3
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1

0.0
0.1
0.3
-0.2
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.1
-0.2
-0.2
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Race# 10
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Race# 12
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Greyhound

Lochinvar Cahill

Grade 5/City A/530

Classic Mclaren
Aragog

Toby West
March Legend
Bedrock Fred
On The Tequila
Orejitas

Occipital Eyes

Open/City A/530

Victa Reid
Express Speed
Hudson Road

Sunset Toxic

Free For All/City A/730

Yarramundi Skira
Springvale Rex
Fantastic Radley
New Year Tears

Mr. Ibrox

Grade 5/City A/595

War Drum Express
Criminal

Our Boy Jake
Under Siege
Sentinel Mclaren
Westar Aileen
Rufus Scrimgeour

Resurgence

Last

32.5

33.2
35.4
32.9
30.6
29.9
23.9
33.1
36.2

321
34.6
33.2
31.8

31.9
31.1
32.0
31.8
33.7

33.4
32.1
30.8
291
354
28.5
35.7
35.0

This
32.6

33.5
35.6
32.9
31.0
30.0
24.0
33.1
36.4

32.4
34.8
34.0
32.3

32.0
31.0
31.3
32.4
34.3

34.1
31.8
30.9
29.6
354
28.4
36.2
34.6

Variance

0.1

0.3
0.2
0.0
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.8
0.5

0.1
-0.1
-0.7
0.6
0.6

0.7
-0.3
0.1
0.5
0.0
-0.1
0.5
-0.4
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